Tisbury Community Preservation Act Committee (CPC)

Agenda

Wednesday, November 16, 2022, 5:00 pm

Tisbury Senior Center

Welcome and Call to Order

New Business

Applicant Interviews:

5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm

Committee Reports
Historic
Open Space
Recreation
Housing

Adjourn

Next Meeting:

Tisbury Cemeteries Gravestone Restoration
Nathan Mayhew School Restoration
Harbor Homes of MV

Island Autism Center & Neighborhood

Cat Hollow - Island Housing Trust

Leland Avenue - Island Housing Trust

November 28, 2022 - Committee Voting



