Tisbury Community Preservation Act Committee (CPC) Agenda Wednesday, November 16, 2022, 5:00 pm Tisbury Senior Center

Welcome and Call to Order

New Business

Applicant Interviews:

5:00 pm	Tisbury Cemeteries Gravestone Restoration
5:15 pm	Nathan Mayhew School Restoration
5:30 pm	Harbor Homes of MV
5:45 pm	Island Autism Center & Neighborhood
6:00 pm	Cat Hollow - Island Housing Trust
6:15 pm	Leland Avenue - Island Housing Trust

Committee Reports

Historic Open Space Recreation Housing

Adjourn

Next Meeting: November 28, 2022 - Committee Voting